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LC SM Duplex Connector   (Blue housing White boot) 
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DESCRIPTION PAGE  QTY

mm
unless otherwise stated

mm             angular

UNIT

XXX.XX ±0.3
XX.XX   ±0.2
X.XX     ±0.1

±2°

Tolerances

SCALE

MATERIAL

TITLE

 P/N.

CHECK BY

DRAWN BY

APPROVAL BY1/1

VERSION 1.0

VERSION DESCRIPTION APPROVAL/DATECHECK/DATEDRAWN/DATE

1.0 NEW RELEASE

2PCS

2PCS

Patch Cord,LC-LC,Duplex,SM-9/125, 
LSZH,1.8mm,XXmeters1.8mm,Duplex,SM-9/125,LSZH,Optical Fiber Cable(Yellow) A/R
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Lei/2011/3/24 Michael/2011/3/24 Johnson/2011/3/24

NOTES:
     Insertion loss  <  0.3  dB
     Return    loss  >  50   dB

   
LW-9-LCLC-X

LC Duplex Clip
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